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Greenbridge Management Emergency Contact Information 

 

 

Fire/Life/Safety/Medical Emergency:                               9-1-1 
Seattle Police Non-Emergency                                        206-625-5011 
Seattle Fire Non-Emergency                                            206-386-1400 
 

Building Security:  24/7                                                       360-804-9459                              

 Services: Tenant assistance, report incidents, vendor access,  

     securing premises, after-hours access, etc. 

 

Building Maintenance Emergency 24/7 Contact:            206-219-1655 

 This number will connect you to a 24/7 call center to report building maintenance.  

emergencies. The call center will contact building management.  

 

 

GREENBRIDGE STAFF DIRECTORY 

 

 

Heather George-Property Manager                          (206)-957-7020 

heather@greenbridgemgmt.com 

 

Bethany Jacobson – Assistant Property Manager          (206)-957-7031 

bethany@greenbridgemgmt.com 

 

Zach Fowler-Chief Engineer                                           (206)-957-7029 

zach@greenbridgemgmt.com 

 

Dion Fernandez –Security & Building  

Services Coordinator -Service                (206)-249-5635 

dion@greenbridgemgmt.com 

Service: Access cards, fitness room access & 360 set up    

 

Geri McNeil - Concierge                                                 (206)-762-1200 

Monday-Friday 8am-3pm 

Email: concierge@greenbridgemgmt.com 

Service: Conference center, loading dock, and freight elevator scheduling. 

 

Richard Seges-Managing Director                                 (323)-868-6894 

richard@greenbridgecorp.com 
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